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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 7/5/2016 3:54:56 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Monday, February 29, 2016

816,496.90 Beg. Bal.GENERAL DEBT SERVICE FUND198-00-1058

02/02/2016 93208 GJ AD VALOREM CK#2277 36,869.23 853,366.13 

02/03/2016 93375 GJ AD VALOREM CK#2286 57,369.82 910,735.95 

02/03/2016 93481 GJ Auto Reverse of # 93375 (57,369.82) 853,366.13 

02/03/2016 93482 GJ AD VALOREM CK#2286 57,369.82 910,735.95 

02/11/2016 93584 GJ AD VALOREM - TAX BREAKDOWN 18,091.11 928,827.06 

02/18/2016 93660 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 8,186.86 937,013.92 

02/23/2016 93870 CD CK#1024 PRIN & INT PYMT 93,966.25 843,047.67 

02/26/2016 93869 CD CK#1023 PRITN & iNT PYMT 163,218.75 679,828.92 

02/29/2016 93966 GJ INTEREST INCOME FEBRUARY 67.70 679,896.62 

02/29/2016 94056 GJ Auto Reverse of # 93966 (67.70) 679,828.92 

02/29/2016 94057 GJ INTEREST INCOME 182.32 680,011.24 

937,196.24 257,185.00 Totals 680,011.24 

DREnding Balance 680,011.24 


